Canada National topographic system (Scale 1:50,000)
Published on Yale University Library (https://web.library.yale.edu)

Canada National topographic system (Scale 1:50,000)

Sheet number

11E9E
11E/9W
11 E/1I5 W
11 E/I5E
11E/16 E
11 E/16 W
11 F4AE
11 F4 W
11 F/5W
11F/5E
11 F7W
11F9E
11 F9W
11F/10E
11 F/liI0 W
11F11E
11 F11 W
11 F12 W
11F12E
11 F/13 E
11 F/13W
11 F14 E
11 F/14 W
11 F/15E
11 F/15W
11 K/I2E
11 K2W
11 K/IBE
11 K/I3W
11 K/7TE
11 K7W
21ERW

Sheet name Edition Publication date

Merigomish 1st
Merigomish 1st
Pictou Island 1st
Pictou Island 1st
Malignant Cove 1st
Guernsey Cove 2nd
Country Harbour 1st
Country Harbour 1st
Guysborough  1st
Guysborough  1st

Cape Canso 1st

Framboise 1st
Framboise 1st
St. Peters 1st
St. Peters 1st

Port Hawkesbury2nd
Port Hawkesbury2nd
Antigonish 1st
Antigonish 1st
Cape George 1st
Cape George  1st
Whycocomagh  1st
Whycocomagh 1st
Grand Narrows 1st

Grand Narrows 1st

Baddeck 1st
Baddeck 1st
Lake Ainslie 1st
Lake Ainslie 1st
St. Ann's 1st
St. Ann's 1st
Malvina 3rd

1953
1953
1953
1953
1952
1952
1953
1953
1952
1952
1954
1952
1952
1954
1954
1953
1953
1952
1952
1953
1953
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953
1953
1952
1952
1953
1953
1955

Page 1 of 4



Canada National topographic system (Scale 1:50,000)
Published on Yale University Library (https://web.library.yale.edu)

21E/AE Coaticook 2nd 1952
21E/AW Coaticook 2nd 1952
21ESE Sherbrooke 2nd 1954
21E/SW Sherbrooke 2nd 1954
21E/6 E La Patrie 3rd 1954
21E/6 W La Patrie 3rd 1954
21 E/TE Woburn 3rd 1954
21E/TW Woburn 3rd 1954
21E/10E Megantic 3rd 1954
21 E/1I0W Megantic 3rd 1954
21EN1E Scotstown 2nd 1952
21E/11W Scotstown 2nd 1952
21E/12 E Dudswell 2nd 1952
21 E/12 W Dudswell 2nd 1952
21E/13E Warwick 3rd 1953
21 E/13 W Warwick 3rd 1953
21 E/14E Disraeli 2nd 1952
21 E/14 W Disraeli 2nd 1952
21E/I5E St Evariste 2nd 1953
21 E/I5W St Evariste 2nd 1953
21 E/A6 W Armstrong 2nd 1953
21L12E Beauceville 1st 1952
21L2W Beauceville 1st 1952
21LI7TE St. Joseph 1st 1952
21 LT W St. Joseph 1st 1952
21L/18E Ste Justine 1st 1952
21L/18W Ste Justine 1st 1952
21L9E St. Magloire 1st 1952
21L/16 E Rosaire 1st 1952
21L/16 W Rosaire 1st 1952
30N/14 E Wellington 1st 1951
30 N/14 W Wellington 1st 1951
31C/3E Belleville 1st 1950
31CI3W Belleville 1st 1950
31C/AE Trenton 1st 1950
31C/IAW Trenton 1st 1950
31C/KE Campbellford 1st 1950

Page 2 of 4



Canada National topographic system (Scale 1:50,000)
Published on Yale University Library (https://web.library.yale.edu)

31C/5W
31CI6 E

31C/6 W
31C/10E
31C/10wW
31C/A5E
31D/8E
31 D/8W
31F2E
31F/7E
31F7TW
31G/12E
31G/12wW
31H/I2E
31H2W
31H/BE
31H/6E
31H/6W
31H/A1W
31H/12E
31 H/A2 W
31H/13E
31 H/13W
31 H/14 W
31I/3E
311/3wW
40 P9 E
40 P/9 W
40 P/1I0W
40 P/12 E
40 P/13 E
40 P/11 E
40 P/11 W
40 P/14 E
40 P/14 W
40 P/15 E
40 P/15W

Campbellford

Tweed
Tweed
Tichborne

Tichborne

Sharbot Lake
Peterborough

Peterborough

Clyde
Renfrew
Renfrew
Wakefield
Wakefield
Sutton
Sutton
Lacolle

St. Jean
St. Jean
Beloeil
Laval

Laval
Laurentides
Laurentides
Vercheres
Sorel

Sorel
Guelph
Guelph
Conestogo
Goderich
Lucknow
Seaforth
Seaforth
Wingham
Wingham
Palmerston

Palmerston

1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1950
1950

1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1955
1955
1954
1950
1950
1952
1952
1952
1957
1957
1954
1955
1955
1952
1952
1952
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951

Page 3 of 4



Canada National topographic system (Scale 1:50,000)
Published on Yale University Library (https://web.library.yale.edu)

40 P/16 E Orangeville 1st 1952
40 P/16 W Orangeville 1st 1952
41 A2 E Durham 1st 1950
41 Al2 W Durham 1st 1950
41 AI3E Walkerton 1st 1952
41 AI3W Walkerton 1st 1952
41 A5 E Tiverton 1st 1952
41 AI6 E Port Elgin 1st 1952
41 AITE Markdale 1st 1950
41 AIT W Markdale 2nd 1950
41 AIBE Collingwood 1st 1950
41 AI8 W Collingwood 1st 1950
41 A9 E Nottawasaga 1st 1950
41 AI9W Nottawasaga 1st 1950
41 A/1I0E Owen Sound 2nd 1953
41 AJIOW Owen Sound 2nd 1953
Source

URL:https://web.library.yale.edu/cataloging/cartographic/csssi/canada_national_topographic_system 50000

Page 4 of 4


https://web.library.yale.edu/cataloging/cartographic/csssi/canada_national_topographic_system_50000

