## Canada National topographic system (Scale 1:50,000)

Sheet number	Sheet name	Edition	Publication date	
11 E/9 E	Merigomish	1st		1953
11 E/9 W	Merigomish	1st		1953
11 E/15 W	Pictou Island	1st		1953
11 E/15 E	Pictou Island	1st		1953
11 E/16 E	Malignant Cove	1st		1952
11 E/16 W	Guernsey Cove	2nd		1952
11 F/4 E	Country Harbour	1st		1953
11 F/4 W	Country Harbour	1st		1953
11 F/5 W	Guysborough	1st		1952
11 F/5 E	Guysborough	1st		1952
11 F/7 W	Cape Canso	1st		1954
11 F/9 E	Framboise	1st		1952
11 F/9 W	Framboise	1st		1952
11 F/10 E	St. Peters	1st		1954
11 F/10 W	St. Peters	1st		1954
11 F/11 E	Port Hawkesbury	y2nd		1953
11 F/11 W	Port Hawkesbury	y2nd		1953
11 F/12 W	Antigonish	1st		1952
11 F/12 E	Antigonish	1st		1952
11 F/13 E	Cape George	1st		1953
11 F/13 W	Cape George	1st		1953
11 F/14 E	Whycocomagh	1st		1952
11 F/14 W	Whycocomagh	1st		1952
11 F/15 E	Grand Narrows	1st		1953
11 F/15 W	Grand Narrows	1st		1953
11 K/2 E	Baddeck	1st		1953
11 K/2 W	Baddeck	1st		1953
11 K/3 E	Lake Ainslie	1st		1952
11 K/3 W	Lake Ainslie	1st		1952
11 K/7 E	St. Ann's	1st		1953
11 K/7 W	St. Ann's	1st		1953
21 E/3 W	Malvina	3rd		1955

21 E/4 E	Coaticook	2nd	1952
21 E/4 W	Coaticook	2nd	1952
21 E/5 E	Sherbrooke	2nd	1954
21 E/5 W	Sherbrooke	2nd	1954
21 E/6 E	La Patrie	3rd	1954
21 E/6 W	La Patrie	3rd	1954
21 E/7 E	Woburn	3rd	1954
21 E/7 W	Woburn	3rd	1954
21 E/10 E	Megantic	3rd	1954
21 E/10 W	Megantic	3rd	1954
21 E/11 E	Scotstown	2nd	1952
21 E/11 W	Scotstown	2nd	1952
21 E/12 E	Dudswell	2nd	1952
21 E/12 W	Dudswell	2nd	1952
21 E/13 E	Warwick	3rd	1953
21 E/13 W	Warwick	3rd	1953
21 E/14 E	Disraeli	2nd	1952
21 E/14 W	Disraeli	2nd	1952
21 E/15 E	St Evariste	2nd	1953
21 E/15 W	St Evariste	2nd	1953
21 E/16 W	Armstrong	2nd	1953
21 L/2 E	Beauceville	1st	1952
21 L/2 W	Beauceville	1st	1952
21 L/7 E	St. Joseph	1st	1952
21 L/7 W	St. Joseph	1st	1952
21 L/8 E	Ste Justine	1st	1952
21 L/8 W	Ste Justine	1st	1952
21 L/9 E	St. Magloire	1st	1952
21 L/16 E	Rosaire	1st	1952
21 L/16 W	Rosaire	1st	1952
30 N/14 E	Wellington	1st	1951
30 N/14 W	Wellington	1st	1951
31 C/3 E	Belleville	1st	1950
31 C/3 W	Belleville	1st	1950
31 C/4 E	Trenton	1st	1950
31 C/4 W	Trenton	1st	1950
31 C/5 E	Campbellford	1st	1950

Published on Yal	e Univer	sity L	ibrary (	(https://web	.library.yale.edu)

31 C/5 W	Campbellford	1st	1950
31 C/6 E	Tweed	1st	1950
31 C/6 W	Tweed	1st	1950
31 C/10 E	Tichborne	1st	1950
31 C/10 W	Tichborne	1st	1950
31 C/15 E	Sharbot Lake	1st	1950
31 D/8 E	Peterborough	2nd	1950
31 D/8 W	Peterborough	2nd	1950
31 F/2 E	Clyde	1st	1951
31 F/7 E	Renfrew	2nd	1952
31 F/7 W	Renfrew	2nd	1952
31 G/12 E	Wakefield	1st	1952
31 G/12 W	Wakefield	1st	1952
31 H/2 E	Sutton	3rd	1955
31 H/2 W	Sutton	3rd	1955
31 H/3 E	Lacolle	3rd	1954
31 H/6 E	St. Jean	2nd	1950
31 H/6 W	St. Jean	2nd	1950
31 H/11 W	Beloeil	4th	1952
31 H/12 E	Laval	4th	1952
31 H/12 W	Laval	4th	1952
31 H/13 E	Laurentides	5th	1957
31 H/13 W	Laurentides	5th	1957
31 H/14 W	Vercheres	3rd	1954
31 I/3 E	Sorel	2nd	1955
31 I/3 W	Sorel	2nd	1955
40 P/9 E	Guelph	2nd	1952
40 P/9 W	Guelph	2nd	1952
40 P/10 W	Conestogo	1st	1952
40 P/12 E	Goderich	1st	1950
40 P/13 E	Lucknow	2nd	1951
40 P/11 E	Seaforth	1st	1951
40 P/11 W	Seaforth	1st	1951
40 P/14 E	Wingham	1st	1951
40 P/14 W	Wingham	1st	1951
40 P/15 E	Palmerston	1st	1951
40 P/15 W	Palmerston	1st	1951

## Canada National topographic system (Scale 1:50,000) Published on Yale University Library (https://web.library.yale.edu)

40 P/16 E	Orangeville	1st	1952
40 P/16 W	Orangeville	1st	1952
41 A/2 E	Durham	1st	1950
41 A/2 W	Durham	1st	1950
41 A/3 E	Walkerton	1st	1952
41 A/3 W	Walkerton	1st	1952
41 A/5 E	Tiverton	1st	1952
41 A/6 E	Port Elgin	1st	1952
41 A/7 E	Markdale	1st	1950
41 A/7 W	Markdale	2nd	1950
41 A/8 E	Collingwood	1st	1950
41 A/8 W	Collingwood	1st	1950
41 A/9 E	Nottawasaga	1st	1950
41 A/9 W	Nottawasaga	1st	1950
41 A/10 E	Owen Sound	2nd	1953
41 A/10 W	Owen Sound	2nd	1953

## Source

URL: https://web.library.yale.edu/cataloging/cartographic/csssi/canada\_national\_topographic\_system\_50000